:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9142787

May 24, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 285,712 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 423397 - 0.018689983 ETH®
69.03 USD

2 423398 - 0.018724221 ETH®
69.16 USD

3 423399 - 0.018575602 ETH®
68.61 USD

4 423400 - 0.018678031 ETH®
68.99 USD

S 423401 - 0.018681234 ETH®
69.00 USD

6 423402 - 0.018646302 ETH®
68.87 USD

7 423403 - 0.018700067 ETH®
69.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9142787
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/285712
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423397
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423398
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423399
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423400
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423401
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423402
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423403

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

423408

423409

423411

423412

Validator Id

649385

Amount

0.018719403
69.14 USD

0.018524832
68.42 USD

0.018658365
68.91 USD

0.018690818
69.03 USD

0.018730759
69.18 USD

0.018728991
69.17 USD

0.018702780
69.08 USD

0.018719369
69.14 USD

0.018783797
69.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.014588112

53.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423404
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423405
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423406
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423407
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423408
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423409
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423410
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423411
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423412
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/649385

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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